=
D
1)
=

O 0O NO UL B~ WN -

[EEN
o

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

e Gos

Portion
New Genesis
Way in the Wilderness
Torah on the Mountain
Authority to Battle Chaos
Messiah Revealed
Miraculous Feeding
Transforming the Kingdom
The King's Entry
Hypocrites!
Betrayal

The Timeis Fulfilled
Lord of the Sabbath
The Nazarene
Tradition, Tradition!
Listen to My Son
Temple Cleansed

The Lord's Passover
An Empty Tomb

Investigating Truth
The Coming One
Fishers of Men
Anointed Feet
The Sending Out
Teach Usto Pray
Sin and Suffering
Lost and Found
Cleansed Lepers
The Coming King
Things to Come
Bearing the Cross

Reading
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew
Matthew

Mark
Mark
Mark
Mark
Mark
Mark
Mark
Mark

Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke
Luke

1-2
3-4
5-7
8-10
11-13
14-16
17-19
20-22
23-25
26-28

1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8
9-10
11-12
13-14
15-16

9-10

11-12
13-14
15-16
17-18
19-20
21-22
23-24

/6/ Portion

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

Tongues of Fire

The Prince of Life
Faithful Servants
Betrayers and Murderers
Shaul-Paul

Peter's Report

On Mission
Jerusalem Council
Contrary to Caesar
Miracles

Zealous for the Torah
Paul on Trial

The Hope of Israel
The Gospel in Rome

Word Made Flesh
Born Again
ASabbath Stroll
RighteousJudgment
The Good Shepherd
Cleansed Feet
Glorified

King of the Jews

Created by Faith of Messiah Ministries
FaithofMessiah.com

aitH FAITH

I N I s T R I E S

MESSIAH

Reading

Acts
Acts
Acts
Acts
Acts
Acts
Acts
Acts
Acts
Acts
Acts
Acts
Acts
Acts

John
John
John
John
John
John
John
John

1-2
3-4
5-6
7-8
9-10
11-12
13-14
15-16
17-18
19-20
21-22
23-24
25-26
27-28

10-12
13-15
16-18
19-21



