The Gospel Cycle

Week	<u>Portion</u>	<u>Readi</u>	ng /	Week	<u>Portion</u>	Rea	ding
1	New Genesis	Matthew	1-2	31	Tongues of Fire	Acts	1-2
2	Way in the Wilderness	Matthew	3-4	32	The Prince of Life	Acts	3-4
3	Torah on the Mountain	Matthew	5-7	33	Faithful Servants	Acts	5-6
4	Authority to Battle Chaos	Matthew	8-10	34	Betrayers and Murderers	Acts	7-8
5	Messiah Revealed	Matthew	11-13	35	Shaul-Paul	Acts	9-10
6	Miraculous Feeding	Matthew	14-16	36	Peter's Report	Acts	11-12
7	Transforming the Kingdom	Matthew	17-19	37	On Mission	Acts	13-14
8	The King's Entry	Matthew	20-22	38	Jerusalem Council	Acts	15-16
9	Hypocrites!	Matthew	23-25	39	Contrary to Caesar	Acts	17-18
10	Betrayal	Matthew	26-28	40	Miracles	Acts	19-20
				41	Zealous for the Torah	Acts	21-22
11	The Time is Fulfilled	Mark	1-2	42	Paul on Trial	Acts	23-24
12	Lord of the Sabbath	Mark	3-4	43	The Hope of Israel	Acts	25-26
13	The Nazarene	Mark	5-6	44	The Gospel in Rome	Acts	27-28
14	Tradition, Tradition!	Mark	7-8				
15	Listen to My Son	Mark	9-10	45	Word Made Flesh	John	1-2
16	Temple Cleansed	Mark	11-12	46	Born Again	John	3-4
17	The Lord's Passover	Mark	13-14	47	A Sabbath Stroll	John	5-6
18	An Empty Tomb	Mark	15-16	48	Righteous Judgment	John	7-9
				49	The Good Shepherd	John	10-12
19	Investigating Truth	Luke	1-2	50	Cleansed Feet	John	13-15
20	The Coming One	Luke	3-4	51	Glorified	John	16-18
21	Fishers of Men	Luke	5-6	52	King of the Jews	John	19-21
22	Anointed Feet	Luke	7-8				
23	The Sending Out	Luke	9-10				
24	Teach Us to Pray	Luke	11-12				
25	Sin and Suffering	Luke	13-14				
26	Lost and Found	Luke	15-16				
27	Cleansed Lepers	Luke	17-18				
28	The Coming King	Luke	19-20				
29	Things to Come		21-22				
30	Bearing the Cross	Luke	23-24				

Created by Faith of Messiah Ministries

FaithofMessiah.com

